partment: Provincial Legal Office	PR No.	Date: September 13, 2021	
etion:	_ SAI No	Date:	
	ALOBS No.	Date:	

M	QUANTITY	UNIT OF ISSUED	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED UNIT COST	ESTIMATED COST
	1	lot	2010 HC Package 2: Timing Belt Replacement	10,390.00	10,390.00
	1	lot	Overhaul Rack and Pinion Assy.	10,660.00	10,660.00
	1	lot 🚜	Replace Upper Arm Assy. Both FRT.	4,995.00	4,995.00
	1	lot	Replace Engine Battery	990.00	990.00
	1	lot 🚜	Replace Sun Visor Assy. (ALL)	990.00	990.00
	11	lot	Pulldown Fuel Tank & Clean	4,255.00	4,255.00
	11	lot	Replace Fuel Filter	990.00	990.00
	1	lot _	Replace Stabilizer Link Both FRT.	1,895.00	1,895.00
	1	lot	Replace Stabilizer Bar Bushing Both Front	1,730.00	1,730.00
1	1	lot A	Replace Wiper Blades Front (ALL)	990.00	990.00
1	1	lot "	Replace Valve Cover Gasket	1,570.00	1,570.00
1	1	lot 1	Change Oil and Filter	1,330.00	1,330.00
	1	lot _	Wheel Alignment Front (Complete)	4,440.00	4,440.00
	1	lot	Replace Engine Coolant	1,290.00	1,290.00
	1	lot	Change Gear Oil T/M and Differential	2,360.00	2,360.00
	1	lot	Replace Winshield Washer Reservoir Tank	1,070.00	1,070.00
	1	lot 🦠	Replace Radiator Tank Assy.	2,320.00	2,320.00
	1	lot -	Replace Rack End Penion Steering Boots	2,280.00	2,280.00
	1		Overhaul Brake Caliper Both Front	4,960.00	4,960.00
	1		Replace Brake Cylinder Repair Kit Both Rear	4,530.00	4,530.00
	1		Replace Brake Fluid & Bleed The System	2,760.00	2,760.00
	1		General Check -up for the Unit	5,530.00	5,530.00
	2	Pcs. s	Link Kit FR SUSP Stabilizer	1,680.00	3,360.00
	2	Pcs. n	Bushing, FR SUSP Stabilizer	48.00	96.00
	1	Pc.	Filter, Fuel	5,850.00	5,850.00
	1	Pc.	Sun Visor, W/O Holder LH (Gray)	1,190.00	1,190.00
	1		Sun Visor, W/ Mirror RH (Gray)	1,065.00	1,065.00
	1	Pc.	Battery, 3SMF N70 (11 Plates Over Drive)	15,000.00	15,000.00
	6	Ltrs. I	DIA-Plus Gear Oil GL- 4 SAE 75W-85	820.00	4,920.00
	2	Ltrs	DIA-Plus Power Steering Fluid Dexron 3	580.00	1,160.00
			A	7	